Horsechallenge®

Rangliste Kategorie F2
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Start-Nr.

33
30
24
28
29
27
31
23
35
26
20
25
18
19
22
16
21
17

Kat.

F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2

Name
Pliss
Pluss
Buff
Graf
Graf
Studer
Keijsers
Weishaupt
Studer
Hinnen
Schneider
Schmutz
Birrer
Mader
Durrer
Klay
Rivola
Galli

NPZ Bern

Samstag 17.10.2020

Vorname PLZ
Silvia

Silvia
Patrizia-Laris
Marino
Isabelle
Vera
Monique
Manuela
Vera

Gabi
Michaela
Katrin
Romana

Iris

Nicole

Tanja
Danielle
Nadine

Ort

3185 Schmitten
3185 Schmitten
8154 Oberglatt
3206 Ferenbalm
3206 Ferenbalm
8154 Oberglatt
3177 Laupen
8153 Rumlang
8154 Oberglatt
8153 Rimlang
3206 Rizenbach
8057 Zirich
4431 Bennwil
3178 BoOsingen
4468 Kienberg
3044 Innerberg
4468 Kienberg
3036 Detligen

Pferd

Timi

Peter Pan
Samurai

HB Instant Man
Quick Step Pecos
Pepper

Orka

Angelina

Sidney

Lucian vom Gwick
Chili

Yucca

Johnny Walker
Snicker

Hidalgo

Ghost

Gallito

BA
815
80.5
77.5
71.0
70.5
75.0
67.5
69.5
70.0
76.0
71.5
71.5
72.0
69.5
54.5
61.5
64.0
65.0

GH
92.0
90.0
83.5
91.5
86.5
82.0
85.0
78.0
79.5
76.0
70.5
76.0
78.0
74.0
83.0
73.5
68.5
65.5

TR

g |

AL

GL
96.0
98.0

100.0
96.0
100.0
98.0
100.0
100.0
96.0
93.0
100.0
93.0
90.0
96.0
100.0
100.0
88.0
83.0

SFRV/ASEL

www.sfrv-asel.ch

Total

269.5
268.5
261.0
258.5
257.0
255.0
252.5
247.5
245.5
245.0
242.0
240.5
240.0
239.5
237.5
235.0
220.5
213.5

Bemerkung

Legende: BA = Bodenarbeit, GH=Gelassenheit, TR=Trail, GL=Gelande


http://www.sfrv-asel.ch/

